S BURNDY

Z104C4034, Mole Outlet Insulating

Sleeve

By Burndy
Catalog # 7104C4034

Diatex Mole Outlet Insulating Sleeve, Approxi. Weight: 60.

General

Material
Trade Name
UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width fraction
Dimension - Width inch
Weight

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Diatex

MOLE™
781810017166
7818100171666

5.81

2-11/6 in
3.83
60 Ib

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL

Certification - UL Recognized

Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance

Status
UL Listed

Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

25
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