

Z104C4034, Mole Outlet Insulating Sleeve

By Burndy Catalog # Z104C4034

Diatex Mole Outlet Insulating Sleeve, Approxi. Weight: 60.



General

Material	Diatex
Trade Name	MOLE™
UPC	781810017166
UPC 12 Digit	7818100171666

Dimensions

Dimension - Length Overall inch	5.81
Dimension - Width fraction	2-11/6 in
Dimension - Width inch	3.83
Weight	60 lb

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance Status	СМ
UL Listed	No

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 25

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Sales Drawings - 50015488

